LuLanPanda International Trade Company

O&Q Lan Panda

Website: www.lulanpanda.com
Email: sales@lulanpanda.com

Whats App:+86 18900712357 (messages only)
As a trusted Chinese manufacturer and sourcing partner, LulanPanda delivers high-quality industrial equipment and components at highly
competitive prices. With over two decades of expertise in producing cone crushers and spare parts, we have established robust partnerships
with certified factories across China, ensuring both precision engineering and cost efficiency for global clients.

Core Offerings
*Cone Crushers & Spare Parts: Specialized manufacturing since 2003, offering OEM-compliant solutions.
«Extended Product Range: Drill bits, electric lifts, and diverse industrial machinery components.
«Custom Sourcing: Leverage our nationwide supplier network to procure any Made-in-China product tailored to your specifications.

Why Partner With Us?
v Quality Assurance: Rigorous ISO-compliant production standards.
v Cost Advantage: Factory-direct pricing with no intermediaries.
v End-to-End Service: From product development to logistics support.

Let's Collaborate
Whether you require standard equipment or customized industrial solutions, our team is committed to optimizing your supply chain.
Contact us today to discover how we can add value to your operations.

Metso C200 Jaw Crusher parts list

Part Number Description Weight Packing
MM0232320 BASIC ASSEMBLY, C200 93345kg
MM0220508 HYDRAULIC WEDGE ADJUSTMENT, C20Q 2032. 8kg
N11917389 JAW, FIXED, QUARRY 2P QN 4278. 04kg 1535mm_* 2010mm * 355mm
N11917390 JAW, MOVABLE, QUARRY ip<i§;9” 3656. 56kg 1585mm_* 2000mm * 300mm
MM0270884 FLYWHEEL INSTALLATIQY,EN@eTIxsy 14321. 37kg
MM0229495 SUPPORTS T \, €200 4459. 35kg
MM0241350 HOSE A v €200 15. 75kg
MM0259273 FEED HOPPER INSTALLATION, C200 13108. 73kg
MM0221678 MOTOR BRACKET INSTALLATION, C200 2905. 35kg
MM0313638 MOTOR BRACKET INSTALLATION, C200 1397. 55kg
MMO576759 MOTOR INSTALLATION PARTS, C200 H14.5” 252. 42kg
MM0269449 PULLEY, V-BELT, 444, 5X11/8V-TL (5050) 185. 75kg
406202557811 TAPERED SLEEVE, TAPER-LOCK5050X110 14. Tkg
MM0313639 SUPPORT BEARING, €200 168. 53kg
MM0271354 FLEXIBLE COUPLING, ROTEX 140 AFN-ST/GGG40-95- 4N@100H7-4N@3.875"M7 118. 65kg
00-831-621-166 V-BELT, 84000 (10160MM) 2. 1kg
MM0334830 BELT GUARD INSTALLATION, C200 1062. 08kg
MM0222235 FLYWHEEL GUARD INSTALLATION, C200 885. 89kg
MM0335773 HYDRAULIC SETTING ADJUSTMENT, C-JAWS

MM0336073 PIPING, HYDR SETTING ADJSTM, C200 39. 9kg
MMO377015 SQUIRREL CAGE MOTOR, 370KW (500HP) ~4000V-60HZ-5810S- 1200RPM-B5L 3118. 5kg
MM0230635 STICKERS, ANSI, 200 ANSI 7535 1. 05kg
MM0229294 SPACER ASSEMBLY, C200 TOGGLE SEAT 131. 46kg
MM0232321 FRAME ASSEMBLY, C200 53072. 25kg
918577 PITMAN ASSEMBLY, C200 33379. 5kg
918238 PLATE, C200B 19. 95kg
923155 PROTECTION PLATE, C200B 432. 6kg
917435 PROTECTION PLATE, C200B 408. 77kg
917439 PROTECTION PLATE, C200B 453. 29kg
923152 FASTENING ITEM, C200B 493. 5kg
917421 FASTENING ITEM, C200B 546kg
917784 TIGHTENING WEDGE, C200B 99. 75kg
917426 TIGHTENING WEDGE, C200B 99. 75kg
917428 TIGHTENING WEDGE, C200B 189kg
917430 TIGHTENING WEDGE, C200 299. 25kg
917431 FILL WEDGE, C200B_wwy. LulanPanda. com 73. 5kg
N88409001 HAMMER SCREW, DIN261-M48X590-4. 6 ER. 471655 9. 77kg
704100031100 HAMMER SCREW, DIN261-M48X340-4. 6 ER. 471655 5.57kg
MM0227541 HAMMER SCREW, DIN261-M48X1450~4. 6 ER. 471655 DIN261 21. 95kg
704100033000 HAMMER SCREW, DIN261-M48X1030-4. 6 15. 75kg
917751 TOGGLE PLATE, C200B 514. 5kg
917549 TOGGLE SEAT, C200 61. 95kg
917614 FLAT PLATE, C200B 173. 25kg
941174 WASHER, €200 10. 08kg
MM0226141 LUG, €200 5. 67kg
917688 LUG, C200B 5. 78kg




917691 LUG, C200B www. LulanPanda. com 5. 78kg
917711 PLATE, RUBBER, C200B 6. 09kg
917712 FASTENING SHEET, C200B 14. 18kg
916478 INTERMEDIATE ROD, C200 EN10025-S355]0 235. 2kg
916402 BUSHING, C200B 19. 11kg
916500 INTERMEDIATE PLATE, C200B 13. 65kg
918807 FLAT PLATE, C200B 1. 78kg
N01563299 NUT, HEXAGONAL, DIN934-M100X6-10-42CRM04-HB304-361 7. 98kg
N01532910 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, DIN931-M80X6X300-10.9 36CRNIMO4 HB304-361 9. 03kg
MM0273733 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M42X480-10. 9-UNPLTD 6. 3kg
MM0255332 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M42X340-10. 9-UNPLTD 4. 73kg
N01538574 CAP_SCREW, HXGNL SOCKET HEAD, 1S04762-M30X78¢3 8-UNPLTD 0. 63kg
7001530621 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1504014—M30X%);6§—‘j§§ 0. 73kg
N01530540 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014 -M2 Bda@§§*A3A 0. 63kg
N01530514 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, ISOAS —-8. 8—A3A 0. 32kg
7001530511 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, ﬁgwﬂ“zz}xm—& 8-A3A 0. 32kg
N01563249 NUT, HEXAGONAL, I £M48—10—ENPLTD 0. 95kg
N01563243 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M42-10-UNPLTD 0. 63kg
N01626341 WASHER, DIN125A-82 CK43/CK45 HB304-361 1. 0bkg
N01626321 WASHER, PLAIN, I1S07089-42-CK43/CK45-HB304-361 0. 21kg
704007270000 WASHER, PLAIN, DIN125-A31-140HV-A3A 0. 11kg
704007190000 WASHER, PLAIN, DIN125-A25-140HV-A3A 0. 32kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
406300555250 WASHER, LOCK, NL.24

704207920000 PIN, SPRING, IS08752-16X50—-ST-UNPLTD

704207320000 PIN, 1S08746-3X6—-A-ST

MM0358721 MACHINE PLATE, 210X130 ( Gost-R Tianjin)

MM0358722 MACHINE PLATE, 210X130 ( Gost—-R Sorocaba)

MM0358720 MACHINE PLATE, 210X130 ( Gost-R Tampere)

575484 SPRING ASSEMBLY, C140, C145, C160, €200 8. 93kg
918925 BUSHING, C200B 10. 29kg
N01532909 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M80X180—-10. 9—-UNPLTD 9. 03kg
919629 TOOL AND EQUIPMENT, C200 270. 06kg
MM0216562 SIDE PLATE, C200 www. LulanPanda. com 11796. 12kg
MM0216564 SIDE PLATE, C200 www. LulanPanda. com 11795. 81kg
917172 FRONT END, C200 17129. Tkg
MM0232317 REAR EDGE, C200 7876. 89kg
917296 CHEEK PLATE, UPPER, C200 441kg
917307 CHEEK PLATE, UPPER, C200 431. 44kg
917292 CHEEK PLATE, LOWER, C200 523. 74kg
MM0257670 GUIDE PIECE, C200 www. LulanPanda. com 36. 65kg
931481 BUSHING, C200, 42CRMO04 8. 51kg
931468 WASHER, C200, EN 10083-1 42CRM04 2. 1kg
N01626321 WASHER, PLAIN, 1S07089-42-CK43/CK45-HB304-361 0. 21kg
N01532912 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, DIN931-M100X6X370-10. 9-36CRNIMO4- HB304-361 32. 23kg
N01532895 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, IS04014-M42X200-10. 9-UNPLTD 2. 84kg
N01532887 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, IS04014-M42X150-10. 9-UNPLTD 2. 21kg
N01563299 NUT, HEXAGONAL, DIN934-M100X6-10-42CRM04-HB304-361 7.98kg
920012 BUSHING, C200B 0. 84kg
MM0223781 PLATE, LOCKING 4. 3kg
MM0232319 WEAR PLATE, C200 105. 21kg
578272 TIGHTENING BUSHING, C-SERIE 1. 78kg
578274 BUSHINGS, C-SERIE 3. 99kg
406300555250 WASHER, LOCK, NL24

7001530559 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M24X240-8. 8—A3A 1. 16kg
MM0216565 SIDE PLATE CASTING, C200 12461. 3kg
MM0216566 SIDE PLATE CASTING, C200 12461. 3kg
N11810002 FRONT END CASTING, EN 10293:1997 G20Mnb 17129. Tkg
MM0232318 REAR END CASTING, EN 10293:1997 G20Mnb 8403. 78kg
N0O0172102 WEAR RESISTANT STEEL PLATE, 50MM(2”) 400HB 547. 58kg
N00172102 WEAR RESISTANT STEEL PLATE, 50MM(2”) 400HB 647. 64kg
N0O0172102 WEAR RESISTANT STEEL PLATE, 50MM(2”) 400HB 725. 87kg
701001753000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-80A-EN10025-2-S355]2

701102250000 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-80-EN10025-S355]0 41. 48kg
701001510000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S355]2 4. 2kg
701001645500 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-35A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
701102274000 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-80-EN10083-1-42CRM04+QT 41. 48kg
701102274000 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-80-EN10083-1-42CRMO4+QT 41. 48kg
917173 PITMAN, C200 www. LulanPanda. com 20139. 31kg
915834 BEARING HOUSING, C200 1522. bkg
915835 BEARING HOUSING, C200 1533kg
915931 ECCENTRIC SHAFT, C200 6205. bkg
915822 COVER, C200B 157. bkg
915863 TIGHTENING BUSHING, C200B 170. 1kg
915881 RING, SEAL, C200B www. LulanPanda. com 86. 1kg
915865 LABYRINTH, C200B www. LulanPanda. com 59. 85kg
915866 LABYRINTH, C200B www. LulanPanda. com ¢4 63kg
915864 LOCK_PLATE, C200B ___ Q6™ 0.21kg




N03714960 ROLLER BEARING, 231/560 CA/! zrng T77kg
949648703500 PLUG, M36 C-] 0. 63kg
706302339200 ADAPTER, MEASURE, ﬁi WINSTRUMEVT

704404215000 GREASE NIPPLE 201 - AM16X1, 5

7002101030 PLUG, PLASTIC,DBI NO 2, TYPE N41, 80684002000 TIIVISTEKESKUS

708801226500 UNTVERSAL GREASE, BEACON EP 2 ESSO 63kg
706303277000 PROTECTION CAP, CAP-01 SPM INSTRUMENT

N01530524 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M24X80-8. 8-A3A 0. 42kg
N01548305 SET SCREW, HEXAGON SOCKET, 1S04028-M24X30-45H-UNPLTD 0. 11kg
704007190000 WASHER, PLAIN, DIN125-A25-140HV-A3A 0. 32kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
704602301000 PLUG, PLASTIC,NO15 D.B.T.

704102176020 EYE BOLT, DIN580-M80-C15E-UNPLTD 35.91kg
7008010002 THREADLOCKER, HARD, LOCTITE 275, 50ML HENKEL 0. 32kg
N11810001 PITMAN CASTING, EN 10293:1997 G20Mn5 22365kg
N11810004 BEARING HOUSING CASTING, EN 10293:1997 G20Mn5 2089. 5kg
N11810004 BEARING HOUSING CASTING, EN 10293:1997 G20Mn5 2089. 5kg
915932 BILLET, ECCENTRIC SHAFT, C200, 34CRNIMO6 / NR. 1.6582 SPEC. N11449317 6804kg
N11810005 COVER CASTING, IS0185-GRADE 250 231kg
701400343790 CIRCULAR TUBE, EN10210-1&2-HFCHS—S355J2H-572X50

918336 RING, C200B www. LulanPanda. com 39. 9kg
918338 RING, C200B 45. 15kg
N01530194 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M12X30-8. 8-A3A 0. 62kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
704006970000 WASHER, PLAIN, DIN125-A13-140HV-A3A

701001645500 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-35A-EN10025-2-S355]2 160. 97kg
701001510000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S355]2 141. 85kg
N11810009 LABYRINTH CASTING, IS0185-GRADE 250 120. 75kg
N11810009 LABYRINTH CASTING, 1S0185-GRADE 250 120. 75kg
701103490000 BAR, ROUND, EN10278-40-10025-S295GC 10. 4kg
701301132000 HEXAGONAL BAR, EN10278-46H11-EN10083-1-34CRMO4+QT 1. 42kg
701001753000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-80A-EN10025-2-5355]2 44. 65kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 464. 21kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 446. 88kg
701001692000 WEAR RESISTANT STEEL PLATE, 60MM(2 3/8”) 400HB 487. 94kg
N00169220 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-220A-EN10025-2-S355]J2+N

N00169250 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-250A-EN10025-2-S355]J2+N 892. bkg
701001735000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-60A-EN10025-2-S355]2 138. 71kg
701001735000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-60A-EN10025-2-S355]2 138. 7lkg
701001755000 PLATE, EN10029-100A, EN10025-S355]2 238. 67kg
701001756600 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-130A-EN10025-2-S355]2 392. 91kg
701001735000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-60A-EN10025-2-S355]2 90. 02kg
701500034000 SCREW FORGING, M48X1240-4.6 ER. 471655 C160 15. 86kg
917751-1 PLATE, C200B 514. 5kg
MM0230001 STICKER, TOGGLE PLATE ANST 7535/1S0 3864 HARMONIZED

N00171021 HIGH-STRENGTH STEEL PLATE, 40MM(1 1/2”) RE690MPA (100KST) 545. 69kg
701201771000 FLAT BAR ROD, EN10058-120X60-EN10083-2-C45E

701001755000 PLATE, EN10029-100A, EN10025-S355]2 250. 32kg
701001730000 PLATE, EN10029-50A EN10025-S355]2 10. 08kg
MM0226142 PLATE, C200 5. 25kg
MM0226143 PLATE, C200 0. 42kg
701001510000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
701001420000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
917688-1 PLATE, C200B 5. 15kg
9176882 BAR, ROUND, C200B 0. 63kg
701001531000 WEAR RESISTANT STEEL PLATE, 20MM(3/4”) 400HB 7. 41kg
701101380000 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-40-EN10025-S355]0 10. 4kg
917688-1 PLATE, C200B 5. 15kg
917688-2 BAR, ROUND, C200B 0. 63kg
701201475000 FLAT BAR, EN10058-80X15-EN10025-S355]0

701001756400 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-110A-EN10025-2-S355]2 53. 22kg
701001681000 WEAR RESISTANT STEEL PLATE, 40MM(1 1/2”) 400HB 20. 1kg
701200781000 FLAT BAR ROD, EN10058-40X12-EN10025-S355]0 1. 78kg
940948 PLATE, RUBBER 0. 11kg
940955 SPRING CASING 4. 62kg
940951 WASHER, 125/52X20 1. 68kg
704209485000 CUP SPRING, DIN2093-A125 0. 53kg
701102810000 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-150-EN10025-S355]J0 145. 95kg
701102730000 BAR, ROUND, EN10060—-130-EN10025-S355J0 1. 0bkg
701102860000 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-160-EN10025-S3558) 165. 9kg
919758 TOOL KIT, C200 Aﬁo c°<° 90. 83kg
585042 LIFTING LINK, JAW PLATE X 73. 19kg
MM0209800 LIFTING LINK, CHEEK PLATE (CI11 ﬁ%%%,cwo, €200) 17. 85kg
904486 LUG, TOGGLE @TING 4. 51kg
N01832302 SHACKLE, US RR . SAK350S 19. 84kg
N11890621 TOOL BOX, C200 12. 6kg
705600222000 WRENCH, OPEN END, 1S03318-85 3. 99kg
705600221100 WRENCH, OPEN END, 1S03318-75 2. 84kg
705600217000 WRENCH, OPEN END, 1S03318-65 1. 99kg




705600215000 WRENCH, OPEN END, 1S03318-46 0. 84kg
NO1806048 WRENCH, HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD, 1S02936-22 0. 95kg
705600385300 WRENCH, HIT BOX, DIN7444-145 20. 16kg
705600385200 WRENCH, HIT BOX, DIN7444-115 9. 66kg
705600385000 WRENCH, HIT BOX, DIN7444-75 3.57kg
705600384500 WRENCH, HIT BOX, DIN7444-65 2. 31kg
705600147500 EXTENSION ROD, IS03316-NO 204-25X400 1. 99kg
705600441000 GREASE GUN, DIN1283-H 500 3. 15kg
705600455000 HOSE, DIN1283-A 0. 11kg
705600463000 MOUTH PIECE, DIN1283-C2-16 0. 21kg
705600461000 MOUTH PIECE, DIN1283-C1

705600533000 RATCHET HANDLE, 31 KR / 85 GEDORENO 10. 08kg
NO1815150 RATCHET HANDLE, 1S03315 NO 257-25 (17) 3. 78kg
705600098710 WRENCH, SOCKET, 5-75L MOMENTO 5. 78kg
705600098800 SPACER, PA-95 (1”-1 1/2”) MOMENTO 1. 37kg
7001838130 EYE BOLT, DIN580-M30-C15E-UNPLTD 1. 68kg
704102158000 EYE BOLT, DIN580-M12-C15E-UNPLTD 0.21kg
708900950000 PADLOCK, 3020 ABLOY 0. 21kg
MM0216451 STICKER, C200 TOOLS www. LulanPanda. com

N11905041 RING, LIFTING, NORY032 HAKLIFT 7. 88kg
N11905043 CONNECTTON RING, 13 GRADE 8 EN1677-1 , ENS18—4

N11905044 CHAIN, EN818-2-8-13X39 1. 05kg
585043 LIFTING HOOK, C200 28. 35kg
585051 PIN, C200 0.11kg
NO1616107 PIN, SPRING, 1S08752-5X40-ST-UNPLTD

MMO227579 STICKER, LIFTING TOOL C-JAWS ANSI 7535/1S0 3864 HARMONIZED

582160 MARK PLATE 0. 53kg
585044 FRAME WELDING, C200 24. 36kg
585047 PIN, C200 1. 89kg
582155 HANDLE 1. 99kg
582142 SCREW, WING, DIN316-M12X25-G—4. 6

582739 BALL

582156 SCREW 0. 11kg
N04201005 SPRING, DIN2098 -2X10X18

NO1616162 PIN, SPRING, 1S08752-8X80—ST

406300555200 WASHER, LOCK, NL20, 21.4X30.7X3.4 NORD-LOCK

585045 PLATE, €200 18. 06kg
585046 SHAFT, €200 6. 3kg
585048 PIN, C200 1. 16kg
585049 RING, €200 0. 63kg
701001510000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
N01685043 BALL, 1S03290-12

MMO211695 MOUNTING LINK, EN1677-4-8 (EN818-4, EN16774)

MMO211696 COUPLING RING, EN818—4, EN1677-1 0.53kg
MMO211698 CHAIN, EN818-2-8-10X30

MMO211700 HOOK, EN818-4, EN1677-1

MM0209846 MARK PLATE, EN§18-4 0. 53kg
MM0209801 LIFTING HOOK, C110, C125, C140, C145, C160, C200 WLL 1000 (2205 LBS) (080 MM) 8. 72kg
NO1530147 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M10X50-8. 8-A3A

NO1570310 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, 1S07042-M10-8

MM0227579 STICKER, LIFTING TOOL C-JAWS ANSI 7535/1S0 3864 HARMONTZED

MM0209803 FRAME www. LulanPanda. com 6. 93kg
MM0209805 SHAFT ASSEMBLY " 0. 84kg
MM0209804 HANDLE ()<5539”" 0. 84kg
582142 SCREW, WING, DIN3] 6cyNss5-G-4. 6

MMO211702 PLUNGER, SPRIN&%‘,’&%BO. 0016 HALDER

704100521500 NuT, HEXAGONAN &N 1504035 -M16-05-A3A

WM0211704 PIN, SPRING, ISD&752-8X60-ST-PHOSPHATED

MM0209806 PLATE 4. 73kg
MM0209807 SHAFT 2. 21kg
MM0209811 PIN 0. 42%kg
MM0209812 PLATE 0. 32%kg
MM0209809 PLATE 0. 73kg
MM0209810 PIN 0. 21kg
904487 ANGLE PLATE 2. kg
146654 PLATE, C160B-C63B 1. 78kg
704102159000 EYE BOLT, DIN580-M16-C15E-UNPLTD 0. 3%g
N01530219 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1504014 -M12X120-8. 8-A3A 0.11kg
704203927120 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, 1S07040-M12-8-A3A

7001530325 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017 -M16X80-8. 8-A3A 0. 11kg
NO1563016 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M16-8-A3A

MMO358726 MACHINE PLATE, 18X64 (250) TIANJIN CE

MMO358727 MACHINE PLATE, 18X64 (250) SOROCABA CE

MMO358725 MACHINE PLATE, 18X64 (250) TAMPERE CE

MM0230363 STICKER, LIFTING TOOL TOGGLE PLATE ANSI 7535/1S0 3864 HARMONIZED

701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 0. 28kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 82kg




701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 82kg
932302 CYLINDER, €200 84kg
931303 CYLINDER SUPPORT, C200 57. 7Tbkg
704103939000 CAP SCREW, HXGNL SOCKET HEAD, 1S04762-M30X80-8. 8—UNPLTD 0. 73kg
931309 PLATE, C200 www. LulanPanda. com 7. 25kg
932042 JOINT PIN, C200 9. 87kg
704101110000 RETAINING RING, DIN471-90X3

932094 WEDGE PAIR, C200 1076. 25kg
MM0220507 CYLINDER INSTALLATION, C200 444. 05kg
N02470560 SEAL KIT, 40480-05 NORRHYDRO 1. 05kg
931304 PLATE, C200 5.57kg
931306 PLATE, C200 35. 07kg
931307 PLATE, C200 6. 3kg
931308 PLATE, C200 14. 38kg
701001735000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-60A-EN10025-2-S355]2 5. 57kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-5355]2 35. 07kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-S355]2 6. 3kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-S355]2 14. 38kg
701001420000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S355]2 7. 25kg
701102520000 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-100-EN10025-S355]J0 64. T9kg
918003 WEDGE PATR CASTING, C200B 656. 25kg
N00169200 PLATE, EN10029-200AX2000X5000-S355J2G3— EN10025 1213. 59kg
MMO217710 CYLINDER, HYDRAULIC, C200 90. 2kg 1840mm * 190mm * 250mm
7001530318 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M16X60-8. 8-A3A 5. 46kg
704203927160 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, 1S07040-M16-8-A3A

935138 BRACKET, €200 10. 4kg
931998 CYLINDER SUPPORT, C200 43. 0bkg
N11899974 CYLINDER SUPPORT, C200 20. 27kg
N11899975 CYLINDER SUPPORT, C200 20. 27kg
7001530619 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M30X70-8. 8-A3A 0. 63kg
406300555300 WASHER, LOCK, NL30 NORD-LOCK

N44455203 HYDRAULIC HOSE, 5705-12/SAE100R2T-12/5705-12/L1700 2. 52kg
706300790070 CONNECTION, 12F42EDMXS PARKER HANNIFIN, TM: TRIPLE-LOK 0.21kg
MM0282131 PRESSURE ACCUMULATOR, SB330-10A1/112U-330B HYDAC 33. 08kg
935088 CONNECTION PIECE, C200 5. 88kg
706300790062 CONNECTION, 8—12F42EDMXS PARKER HANNTFIN, TM: TRIPLE-LOK 0. 11kg
706300790002 CONNECTTON, 12C6MXS PARKER HANNTIFIN, TM: TRIPLE-LOK 0. 32kg
934402 PIN, C95, C125, C140, C145 6. 72kg
704006630000 PIN, SPLIT, 1S01234-10X90-ST 0. 11kg
704207180000 WASHER, EN28738-60-A3A-160HV 0.21kg
NO1687901 PIN, PEL STC 80H7X340 ( 582550) EXPROHEF 13. 65kg
N01530224 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M12X140-8. 8-A3A 1504014 0. 11kg
704203927120 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, 1S07040-M12-8-A3A

706300790117 CONNECTION, 10-8TRMTXS PARKER HANNIFIN, TM: TRIPLE-LOK 0. 11kg
706300790011 CONNECTION, 10-12C40MXS PARKER HANNIFIN, TM: TRIPLE-LOK 0.21kg
7001530310 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M16X40-8. 8-A3A 0. 84kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
703402105020 0-RING, SMS1586-54. 50X3. 00—N Q’

704205910100 CLEVIS PIN, 1502340-B-60 St 7. 14kg
NO1530136 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 150401 fﬁkqgl8.8—A3A

931470 BUSHING, CSM@\QCRMOZL 0. 63kg
N01563243 NUT, HEXAGON Q@ SDB2 ~M42—10-UNPLTD 0. 63kg
MM0217709 PISTON ROD, C Fww. LulanPanda. com 32.97kg
932206 PISTON ROD GUIDE, C200 4. 94kg
932203 CYLINDER TUBE WELDING, C200 42.52kg
932204 PISTON, C200 www. LulanPanda. com 5. 46kg
N02470547 WIPER, AUAS-70-80-7-10 94AU925 FREUDENBERG SIMRIT 0. 11kg
N02470999 PISTON GUIDE, GR6900700-C380 BUSAK+SHAMBAN 0. 11kg
N02470548 SEAL, PISTON, RS1300700-T49V BUSAK+SHAMBAN 0.11kg
403402105690 0-RING, SMS1586-114. 30X5. 70-NBR90O

703402104980 0-RING, SMS1586-44. 20X3. 00-NBR90

N02470549 SEAL, PISTON, PS1401250-T49V BUSAK+SHAMBAN 0. 11kg
N02471100 WEAR RING, GP6901250-C380 BUSAK+SHAMBAN 0. 11kg
N02470550 SEAL, PISTON, SIMKO300-125-109, 5-6 98AU928 FREUDENBERG SIMRIT 0. 11kg
932344 FLANGE, C200 1. 05kg
932345 FLANGE, C200 0. 73kg
706302164035 PROTECTIVE BELLOWS, V6-520 CR FREUDENBERG SIMRIT 0. 63kg
704404205100 CLAMP, DIN3017-SA60-80-W1

N01530106 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M8X30-8. 8—A3A

704203927080 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, IS07040-M8-8-A3A

7001530102 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M8X20-8. 8-A3A

N03742017 SLIDE BUSHING, PEL-BH 80 E9X90 S6X150 EXPROHEF 1. 58kg
704501650000 GREASE NIPPLE, DIN71412-AM8X1

N02701925 SUPPORT RING, 115/125X1.7, PTFE, 80650119000 TIIVISTEKESKUS

MM0221171 SLIDE BUSHING, PEL-BH 60, 15+0, 04X75, 085+0, 010X60MM EXPROHEF 0. 73kg
803402105290 0-RING, SMS1586-124. 50X3. 00-NBR90

MM0217708 ROD SLING, C200 7.88kg
701102730000 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-130-EN10025-S355J0 7. 88kg




701102780000 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-140-EN10025-S355]0 127. 05kg
932205 SLING, C200 21. 84kg
701102810000 BAR, ROUND, EN10060—-150-EN10025-S355]0 145. 95kg
701102730000 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-130-EN10025-S355]J0 5. 46kg
701000510000 PLATE, EN10029-5A EN10025-S355]2 1. 05kg
701000510000 PLATE, EN10029-5A EN10025-S355]2 0. 73kg
935135 FASTENING STRAP, C200 6. 41kg
N11901196 PLATE, C200 2. 42kg
N11901197 PLATE, C200 1. 58kg
N11901193 FLAT BAR, C200 4. 41kg
N11901194 FLAT BAR, C200 1. 37kg
N11901195 FLAT BAR, C200 0. 32kg
701201631000 FLAT BAR ROD, EN10058-100X8-EN10025-S355]0 4. 41kg
701201631000 FLAT BAR ROD, EN10058=100X8-EN10025-5355]J0 1. 37kg
701201631000 FLAT BAR ROD, EN10058-100X8-EN10025-S355]J0 0. 32kg
701001420000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S355]2 2. 42kg
701001420000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 58kg
931995 PLATE, C200 9. 35kg
931996 BASE PLATE, C200 24. 68kg
931997 FASTENING PLATE, C200 2. 42kg
701001580000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-S355]2 9. 35kg
701001580000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-S355]2 24. 68kg
701001580000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-S355]2 2. 42kg
931992 PLATE, C200 19. 43kg
931993 PLATE, C200 4. 62kg
701001580000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-5355]2 19. 43kg
701001730000 PLATE, EN10029-50A EN10025-S355]2

931992 PLATE, C200 www. LulanPanda. com 19. 43kg
931993 PLATE, C200 www. LulanPanda. com 4. 62kg
701102425000 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-90-EN10025-S355J0 52. 4kg
934400 PLATE, C95 www. LulanPanda. com 0. 84kg
934401 PIN, C95 6. 09kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 0. 84kg
701101988000 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-65-EN10083-1-42CRM04+QT 27. 3kg
MMO270868 FLYWHEEL, C200 11X8V 6671. 39kg
570618 FLYWHEEL, C200 6939. 24kg
915917 FLANGE, C200 85. 05kg
MM0232282 COUNTERWEIGHT, C200 210. 1kg
418778 FLAT PLATE, C100B www. LulanPanda. com 0. 53kg
N01530985 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, DIN931-M80X6X150-8. 8—UNPLTD 10. 4kg
N01532885 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M42X140-10. 9-UNPLTD 2. 21kg
N01608950 GIB KEY, DIN6887-90X45X500 21kg
570617 FLYWHEEL CASTING, C200 ,\0 6968. 43kg
570617 FLYWHEEL CASTING, C200 &yEY (\;-“0\ 6968. 43kg
701001740000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-70A-EN1 !?9§555J2 177. 87kg
701001754000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029- _ﬁg\:%%%ﬂ 1. 05kg
701200595000 FLAT BAR ROD, ENIOO$¥N10025—8235JR 0. 47kg
MM0229494 BRACKEYSCZ00 788. 76kg
MM0229493 BRACKET, C200 788. T6kg
MM0220153 BRACKET, C200 www. LulanPanda. com 899. 85kg
MM0220154 BRACKET, €200 899. 85kg
917945 DAMPER, C200B, 60 SHA 21kg
MM0215398 STOPPER, €200 124. 53kg
MM0220482 PLATE, C200 3. 46kg
MM0220462 DAMPER, €200, 90SHA 4. 09kg
MM0220461 FLANGE, C200 7.67kg
MM0220463 BUSHING, C200 www. LulanPanda. com 2. 1kg
MM0220188 PLATE, C200 25. 73kg
MM0220580 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014 -M64X380-8. 8—A3A 12. 18kg
704203928000 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, DIN980-NM64-8A3A 2. 1kg
704208010500 PIN, SPRING, IS08752-32X80-ST 0. 21kg
MM0270007 LIFTING FRAME, C 200 54. 08kg
579871 PLATE, C-SERIES LIFTING TOOL 0. 53kg
7001530574 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M27X70-8. 8-A3A 0. 63kg
MM0229485 PLATE, C200 344. 72kg
MM0229486 PLATE, C200 189. 53kg
MM0220158 PLATE, C200 99. 7bkg
MM0229488 PLATE, C200 67. 41kg
MM0229489 PLATE, C200 56. Tkg
MM0229490 PLATE, C200 29. 09kg
MM0229491 PLATE, C200 24. 57kg
701001672000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-40A-EN10025-2-S355]2 344. 4kg
701001672000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-40A-EN10025-2-S355]2 189kg
701001672000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-40A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
701001672000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-40A-EN10025-2-S355]2 74. 55kg
701001672000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-40A-EN10025-2-S355]2 56. Tkg
701001672000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-40A-EN10025-2-S355]2 29. 4kg




701001672000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-40A-EN10025-2-8355]2 24. 15kg
MM0229485 PLATE, C200 344. T2kg
MM0229486 PLATE, €200 189. 53kg
MM0220158 PLATE, C200 www. LulanPanda. com 99. 75kg
MM0229488 PLATE, €200 67.41kg
MM0229489 PLATE, C200 56. Tkg
MM0229490 PLATE, €200 29. 09kg
MM0229491 PLATE, C200 24. 57kg
MM0220161 PLATE, €200 352. 8kg
MM0220162 PLATE, C200_www. LulanPanda. com 188. 69kg
MM0220163 PLATE, €200 102. 69kg
MM0220164 PLATE, C200 96. 08kg
MM0220165 PLATE, €200 67. 2kg
MM0220166 PLATE, G200 56. 07kg
701001672000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-40A-EN10025-2-8355]2 1. 05kg
701001672000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-40A-EN10025-2-8355]2 1. 05kg
701001672000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-40A-EN10025-2-5355]2 1. 05kg
701001672000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-40A-EN10025-2-8355]2 1. 05kg
701001672000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-40A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
701001672000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-40A-EN10025-2-8355]2 1. 05kg
MM0220161 PLATE, €200 352. 8kg
MM0220162 PLATE, C200 188. 69kg
MM0220163 PLATE, €200 102. 69kg
MM0220164 PLATE, C200 96. 08kg
MM0220165 PLATE, €200 67. 2kg
MM0220166 PLATE, C200 56. 07kg
917945-1 RUBBER, 61602 60 IRH 4.51kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-8355]2 15. 79kg
MM0220007 PLATE, €200 35. 28kg
MM0220008 PLATE, €200 36. 75kg
MM0220009 PLATE, €200 10. 08kg
MM0220010 PLATE, C200 5. 78kg
701001645500 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-35A-EN10025-2-5355]2 1. 05kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-8355]2 1. 05kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-5355]2 1. 05kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-8355]2 1. 05kg
701001420000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-8355]2 1. 05kg
701001672000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-40A-EN10025-2-5355]2 1. 05kg
701001755000 PLATE, EN10029-100A, EN10025-S355]2 1. 05kg
MM0270002 PLATE, LEVY 24. 68kg
MM0270004 PLATE, LEVY 10. 19kg
MM0270005 PLATE, LEVY 6. 83kg
MM0270006 BAR, ROUND www. LulanPanda. com 2. 73kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-8355]2

701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-5355]2

701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-8355]2

701103540000 BAR, ROUND, EN10278-90-10025-S295GC 52. 4kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-8355]2

MM0240441 DISTRIBUTION PANEL, C-JAWS 3. 26kg
N44455252 HYDRAULIC HOSE, 5705-04/SAE100R2T-04/57H4-06-04/1.2300 HI-FLEX 1. 16kg
N44455253 HYDRAULIC HOSE, 5705-04/SAE100R2T-04/57H4-06-04/L4100 HI-FLEX 2. 62kg
N44455252 HYDRAULIC HOSE, 5705-04/SAE100R2T-04/57H4-06-04/1.2300 HI-FLEX 1. 16kg
803924 HYDRAULIC HOSE, 5705-04/SAE100R2T-04/57H4-06- 41100 0.63kg
N44461189 HYDRAULIC HOSE,5705—04/SAE100R2T—04/57Hg)<§$§bé7L5800 2. 94kg
MM0241544 HYDRAULIC HOSE, 5705-04/SAE100R2T 04 (N4 -04/16500 3. 15kg
706300792353 CONNECTTON, 8M16F82EDMXS PARKE “TM: TRIPLE-LOK 0. 11kg
706300792140 NUT, 8BMTXS PARKER HAN PP TRIPLE-LOK

706300790115 CONNECTION, 8—4TRTXS PARKER WAWIFIN, TM: TRIPLE-LOK

706300788991 ELBOW ADAPTER, 4C6MXS PARKER HANNIFIN, TM: TRIPLE-LOK

806300672200 PIPE SUPPORT, RSGU 1.15/15 NORMA GROUP, TM: NORMAFIX 0. 11kg
704405960000 SCREW PLATE SCREW, DIN7513-BE M5X12-ST

704404205400 CLAMP, DIN3017-SA110-140-W1 0. 11kg
N02405400 CONNECTION, 4M10F870MXS PARKER HANNIFIN, TM: TRIPLE-LOK

MM0240395 DIVIDER, 200 1. 99%kg
MM0240450 BASE PLATE, C200 1. 16kg
7001530102 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M8X20-8. 8-A3A

406300555080 WASHER, LOCK, NL8 NORD-LOCK

N01530065 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 104014 -M6X45-8. 8-A3A

706300790056 CONNECTION, 4F42EDMXS PARKER HANNIFIN, TM: TRIPLE-LOK

MM0240525 OTL DISTRIBUTOR, SSVD10, 649-29487-1 LINCOLN INDUSTRIAL, TM: QUICKLU 1. 78kg
MM0240527 NON-RETURN VALVE, 504-30364-4 LINCOLN INDUSTRIAL

802403 WEDGE RING, 223-12295-2 LINCOLN INDUSTRIAL

802404 NUT, SHELL, 223-16375-2 LINCOLN INDUSTRIAL 0.42kg
802400 PLUG, 303-17499-3 LINCOLN INDUSTRIAL 0. 11kg
MM0240528 SCREW, ADJUSTING, 549-34254-2 (B) LINCOLN INDUSTRIAL

MM0240549 SCREW, ADJUSTING, 549-34254-7 (G) LINCOLN INDUSTRIAL

MM0240551 SCREW, ADJUSTING, 549-34254-8 (H) LINCOLN INDUSTRIAL




701000510000 PLATE, EN10029-5A EN10025-S355]2 1. 05kg
MM0259268 FEED HOPPER WELDING, C200 11998. 88kg
MM0259269 WEAR PLATE, C200 1087. 28kg
704203927300 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, I1S07040-M30-8-A3A 2. 31kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
900728 BUSHING 0. 53kg
704100584000 WASHER, PLAIN, 1S07094-30-100HV-UNPLTD 0. 42kg
MM0258889 PLATE, C200

MM0259247 PLATE, C200 1790. 57kg
MM0259248 PLATE, C200 301. 88kg
MM0259249 PLATE, C200 817. 85kg
MM0259250 PLATE, C200 18. 06kg
MM0259251 PLATE, C200 94. 81kg
MM0259252 PLATE, C200 130. 2kg
MM0259253 PLATE, C200 122. 22kg
MM0259254 PLATE, C200 202. 75kg
MM0259255 PLATE, C200 124. 95kg
MM0259256 PLATE, C200 127. 58kg
MM0259257 PLATE, C200 30. 56kg
MM0259258 PLATE, C200 www. LulanPanda. com 47. 56kg
MM0259259 PLATE, C200 33. 29kg
MM0259260 PLATE, C200 1288. 66kg
MM0259261 PLATE, C200 86. 31kg
MM0259262 PLATE, C200 1253. 28kg
MM0259263 PLATE, C200 72. 35kg
MM0259264 PLATE, C200 406. 14kg
MM0259265 PLATE, C200 66. 15kg
MM0259266 PLATE, C200 28. 98kg
MM0259267 PLATE, C200 444. 05kg
918853 LUG, C200B 35. Tkg
496491 LIFTING EYE 4. 2kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1790. 25kg
701001730000 PLATE, EN10029-50A EN10025-S355]2 301. 35kg
701001730000 PLATE, EN10029-50A EN10025-S355]2 817. 95kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-S355]2 18. 9kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-S355]2 94. bkg
701001730000 PLATE, EN10029-50A EN10025-S355]2 130. 2kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-S355]2 123. 9kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-5355]2 202. 65kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-S355]2 124. 95kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-S355]2 128. 1kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-S355]2 30. 45kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-S355]2 47. 25kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-S355]2 33. 6kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1288. 35kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-S355]2 86. 1kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1252. 65kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-S355]2 72. 45kg
701001531000 WEAR RESISTANT STEEL PLATE, 20MM(3/4”) 400HB 406. 35kg
701001531000 WEAR RESISTANT STEEL PLATE, 20MM (3/4”) 400HB 66. 15kg
701001531000 WEAR RESTSTANT STEEL PLATE, ZOMM(WB 29. 4kg
701001531000 WEAR RESISTANT STEEL PLATE, 20MM ( ,QéﬁoHB 444. 15kg
701001735000 PLATE, STEEL,ENI0029*60A*ENM%S&§£&§355J2 83. bdkg
701001510000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029- Qe 5-2-5355]2 5. 29kg
MM0259270 PLAM, 148. 26kg
MM025927 1 PLATENM200 3. 46kg
MM0259272 PLATE, C200 919. 7kg
7001530629 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M30X130-8. 8—A3A 0. 95kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 148. 05kg
701001730000 PLATE, EN10029-50A EN10025-S355]2 3. 15kg
N00172102 WEAR RESISTANT STEEL PLATE, 50MM(2”) 400HB 919. 8kg
701400088180 PIPE, 1S02938-D63-1D32-S355J2H

701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 4. 94kg
MM0219174 MOTOR SUPPORT, C200 2886. 66kg
918493 PLATE, C200 0. 53kg
925100 WASHER, C200 2. 1kg
MM0219175 PLATE, C200 504. T4kg
MM0219176 PLATE, C200 www. LulanPanda. com 744. 03kg
MM0219177 PLATE, C200 588. 42kg
MM0219178 PLATE, C200 188. 69kg
MM0219179 PLATE, C200 76. 44kg
MM0219180 PLATE, C200 78. 96kg
MM0219181 PLATE, C200 124. 32kg
701001730000 PLATE, EN10029-50A EN10025-S355]2 1. 05kg
701001510000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
701001510000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
701001510000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
701001510000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg




701001510000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
701001510000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
N00232021 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-2 EN10130-DCO1 AM 1. 51kg
N00185131 PIPE, 1S02938-D180-1D100—-19MNVS6

MM0313615 MOTOR BASE FRAME, C200 1058. 61kg
MM0316636 RATIL, C200 128. 62kg
MM0313635 ADJUSTMENT SCREW SUPPORT, C200 7. 04kg
MM0314426 FIXING PLATE, C200 2. 1kg
340897-3075 BUSHING, M30 32/50X75 0. 73kg
7001530633 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M30X180-8. 8-A3A 1. 26kg
406300555300 WASHER, LOCK, NL30 NORD-LOCK

7001530641 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M30X240-8. 8-A3A 1. 58kg
704203927300 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, 1S07040-M30-8-A3A 2. 31kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
704207120000 WASHER, EN28738-30-A3A-160HV

7001530643 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M30X260-8. 8-A3A 1. 58kg
MM0313613 FRAME WELDING, C200 1107. 86kg
MM0313598 PLATE, C200 418. 95kg
MM0313599 PLATE, C200 43. 68kg
MMO0313600 PLATE, C200 175. 03kg
MM0313601 PLATE, C200 11. 23kg
MM0313602 PLATE, C200 28. 35kg
MM0313603 PLATE, C200 30. 14kg
MM0313604 PLATE, C200 2. 21kg
MM0313605 PLATE, C200 48. 62kg
MM0313606 PLATE, C200 48. 62kg
MM0313607 PLATE, C200 43. 68kg
MM0313608 PLATE, C200 11.97kg
MM0313609 PLATE, C200 5.99kg
MM0313610 PLATE, C200 14. 8kg
MM0313611 PLATE, C200 0. 53kg
MMO313612 PLATE, C200 9. 87kg
MM0314428 PLATE, C200 15. 02kg
MMO0314429 PLATE, C200 20. 27kg
MM0314430 PLATE, C200 5. 88kg
MM0314431 PLATE, C200 14.91kg
MM0314432 PLATE, C200 4. 2kg
MM0314433 PLATE, C200 6. 72kg
MM0314434 PLATE, C200 1. 05kg
MM0314435 PLATE, C200 5. 78kg
MM0314436 PLATE, C200 7.67kg
MM0314437 PLATE, C200 3. 99kg
MM0314438 PLATE, C200 3. 26kg
MM0314439 PLATE, C200 3. 26kg
MM0314440 PLATE, C200 2. 84kg
MM0314441 PLATE, C200 1. 89kg
MM0314442 PLATE, C200 0. 32kg
MM0314443 PLATE, C200 www. LulanPanda. com 1. 16kg
MM0314444 PLATE, C200 2. 62kg
MM0316143 PLATE, C200 3. 36kg
487735-3 LIFTING EYE, 20MM 0. 84kg
701001510000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S355]2 418. 95kg
701001420000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-16A-EN10023-A-5355]2 43. T2kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN1Q, 5355 ]2 175. 03kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A- =2-5355]2 11. 22kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN100g9 4l ?0025-2-5355]2 28. 35kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, TE%SEN10025*2*8355J2 30. 1kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, E} QQJIOA—ENIOOZS—Z—SBSSJZ 2. 1kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL,EVlUOZQ*10A*EN10025*2*SS55J2 48. 62kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 48. 62kg
701001510000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S355]2 43. 68kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 11. 93kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 5. 95kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-S355]2 14. 84kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 0. 53kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 9. 87kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 15. 05kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 20. 2bkg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 5.91kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 14. 95kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 4. 19kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 6. 67kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 5. 76kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 7.67kg
701001510000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S355]2 3. 94kg
701000510000 PLATE, EN10029-5A EN10025-S355]2 3. 29kg
701000510000 PLATE, EN10029-5A EN10025-S355]2 3. 29kg




701000510000 PLATE, EN10029-5A EN10025-S355]2 2. 88kg
701000510000 PLATE, EN10029-5A EN10025-S355]2 1. 84kg
701000510000 PLATE, EN10029-5A EN10025-S355]2 0. 3kg
701000510000 PLATE, EN10029-5A EN10025-S355]2 1. 14kg
701000510000 PLATE, EN10029-5A EN10025-S355]2 2. 57kg
701000510000 PLATE, EN10029-5A EN10025-S355]2 3. 4kg
701001510000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 21kg
MM0313630 BASE RAIL, C200 137. 45kg
MM0313625 PLATE, C200 44. 31kg
MM0313626 PLATE, C200 23. 52kg
MM0313627 PLATE, C200 15. 86kg
MM0313628 PLATE, C200 1. 47kg
MM0313629 PLATE, C200 11. 55kg
701001580000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-5355]2 44. 31kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 23. 51kg
701001580000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-5355]2 15. 9kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 42kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-5355]2 11. 5kg
MM0313632 PLATE, C200 3. 36kg
MM0313633 PLATE, C200 2. 52kg
MM0313634 PLATE, C200 0. 63kg
701001580000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-5355]2 3. 36kg
701001580000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-S355]2 2. 56kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-5355]2 0. 58kg
MM0314425 PLATE, C200 1. 78kg
009212032308 NUT, HEXAGONAL, DIN934 -M30-8-A3A 0. 21kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 77kg
701101670000 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-50-EN10025-5355]0

MM0576836 INSTALLATION RAIL, C200 14.5” 123. 48kg
N01530442 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, IS04014-M20X150-8. 8-A3A 0. 42kg
MM0286065 WASHER, PLAIN, 1S07089-20-300HV-A3A

7001570020 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, IS07040-M20-8-A3A 0. 11kg
7001530621 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M30X90-8. 8-A3A 0. 73kg
406300555300 WASHER, LOCK, NL30 NORD-LOCK

MMO576767 SHIM PLATE, €200 14.5” 58. 17kg
MMO576808 SHIM PLATE, €200 14.5” 58. 17kg
MMO576813 PLATE, C200 3. 57kg
701001756600 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-130A-EN10025-2-5355]2

701001756600 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-130A-EN10025-2-S355]2

701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-5355]2

932216 SHAFT, C200 79. 28kg
MM0297060 BEARING HOUSING, SNL 524-620 K7 SKF 27.51kg
MM0299353 ROLLER BEARING, C 3224 K/C3 SKF 12. 08kg
MM0299354 SLEEVE, ADAPTER,H 2324 L SKF 3. 26kg
N03729910 BEARING HOUSING, SNL 524-620 SKF 27.51kg
705302465100 BEARING, ROLLER, SPHERICAL, 22224 EK/C3 SKF 9. 24kg
648954153124 SLEEVE, ADAPTER, DIN5415-H3124 2. 73kg
406202768300 V-RING, TSN 524 A SKF 0. 42kg
405400052010 COVER, END, ASNH 524-620 SKF

648900021514 RING, LOCATING, FRB 14/215 (2; 0. 32kg
704501660000 GREASE NIPPLE, DIN71412 &

N01530530 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014 0. 53kg
704203927240 NUT, SELF-LOCKL 1. 05kg
704007190000 WASHER, PLAI > 0. 32kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
7001530322 SCREW, HEXAGONAL)ESdXOl?—M16X70—8.8—A3A 0. 11kg
N01563016 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1504032 -M16-8-A3A

704207740000 PIN, SPRING, SLOTTED, HEAVY DUTY, 1S08752-8X55-ST-UNPLTD

704405693621 PARALLEL KEY, DIN6885-AB28X16X160 0. 63kg
704405693620 PARALLEL KEY, DIN6885-A28X16X160 0. 63kg
708801226500 UNIVERSAL GREASE, BEACON EP 2 ESSO

MM0316696 SHIM PLATE, C200 0. 53kg
MM0346743 RING, LOCATING, FRB 5/215 SKF 0. 11kg
701102650000 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-120-EN10025-S355]0 1. 05kg
701300580000 KEY BAR, DIN6880-28X16

701000070000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-1-EN10130-DCO1-A-M

MM0221715 BELT GUARD ASSEMBLY, C200 712. 01kg
MMO317710 SIDE PROTECTION, C200 72.87kg
MM0318131 UPPER COVER, C200 15. 65kg
MM0318277 COVER SIDE PLATE, C200 8. 93kg
MM0318133 LOWER COVER, C200 5. 04kg
MM0317539 BELT PROTECTION, C200 88. 73kg
918319 COVER SUPPORT, C200B 57. 75kg
MMO317427 PROTECTION COVER INSTALLATION, C200 33.91kg
N01530194 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M12X30-8. 8—A3A 0. 62kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
406300555100 WASHER, NL12 NORD-LOCK 0. 17kg
704203927120 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, IS07040-M12-8-A3A

704100570000

WASHER, DIN440-R14-100HV-UNPLTD




7001530626 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1504014 -M30X120-8. 8-A3A 0. 95kg
406300555300 WASHER, NL30 NORD-LOCK

7001530430 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M20X65-8. 8-A3A 0. 21kg
704007130000 WASHER, PLAIN, DIN125A-20-140HV-A3A

MM0221702 BELT GUARD, C200 358. 37kg
MM0221720 PLATE, C200 1. 68kg
MM0221721 PLATE, C200 www. LulanPanda. com 13. 44kg
MM0240818 DOOR, C200 78. 23kg
MM0240817 DOOR, C200 81. 38kg
MM0221753 PLATE, C200 153. 09kg
932532 HINGE, C200 3. 99kg
N01530306 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M16X30-8. 8-A3A 0. 11kg
7001633016 WASHER, LOCK, DIN25201-M16-7ZIN NORDLOCK

704007040000 WASHER, PLAIN, DIN125A-16—-140HV-A3A

N01530324 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M16X80-8. 8-A3A 0. 21kg
704203927160 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, IS07040-M16-8-A3A

7001530310 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M16X40-8. 8-A3A 0. 84kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
MM0221704 PLATE, C200 71.72kg
MM0221706 PLATE, C200 75. 92kg
MM0221707 PLATE, C200 81. 59kg
MM0221708 PLATE, C200 69. 93kg
MM0221717 PLATE, C200 27.41kg
MM0221719 PLATE, C200 3. 36kg
487735-1 LIFTING EYE, S=10 0. 32kg
704203927120 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, 1S07040-M12-8-A3A

704203927160 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, IS07040-M16-8-A3A

932518 FLAT BAR, C200 5. 35kg
7001570020 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, IS07040-M20-8-A3A 0. 11kg
MM0222228 PLATE, C200 0. 53kg
MM0222399 PLATE, C200 2. 42kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 71. 4kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-S235]R 75. 6kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 81.9kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-S235]R 70. 35kg
701000610000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-6A-EN10025-2-S355]2 27. 3kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-S235]R 3. 15kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 0.61kg
701201264000 FLAT BAR, EN10058-65X15-EN10025-2-S355]J0 1. 05kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 0. 53kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 2. 1kg
701000610000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-6A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 68kg
701000610000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-6A-EN10025-2-S355]2 13. 65kg
MM0221729 DOOR, €200 76. 23kg
MM0240810 PLATE, C200 1. 99kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 76. 65kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-S235]R 2. 1kg
MM0221730 DOOR, C200 79. 38kg
MM0240810 PLATE, C200 1. 99kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 79. 8kg
MM0221718 PLATE, C200 139. 65kg
MM0221751 PLATE, C200 (o} 3. 99kg
MM0221752 PLATE, C200 ,N‘SS§Q¢F 9. 45kg
704203927120 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, 1507040 —Jiex YRR3A

487735-4 LIFTING EMMNN'\) 0.21kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL, EN1002 )0b25—2—8235JR 139. 65kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029\¥\-%N10025-2-S235]R 4. 2kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-S235]JR 9. 45kg
701000510000 PLATE, EN10029-5A EN10025-S355]2 0. 3kg
932537 FLAT BAR, C200 1. 47kg
932534 L-BAR, C200 0. 84kg
932536 L-BAR, C200 0. 84kg
340897-2060 BUSHING, M20 21/35X60 0. 32kg
N01530431 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M20X120-8. 8-A3A 0. 42kg
7001570020 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, IS07040-M20-8-A3A 0. 11kg
704007130000 WASHER, PLAIN, DIN125A-20-140HV-A3A

701200945000 FLAT BAR, EN10058-50X10-EN10025-S355]J0 1. 05kg
701301615000 L—BAR, EN10056—1-100X65X9-EN10025-S235 JR 1. 0bkg
701301615000 L-BAR, EN10056—1-100X65X9-EN10025-S235]JR 1. 05kg
701101210000 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-35-EN10025-S355]0 7. 98kg
MMO317712 PLATE, C200 24.47kg
MMO317713 PLATE, C200 9. 35kg
MM0317714 PLATE, C200 www. LulanPanda. com 8. 61kg
MMO317715 PLATE, C200 7.67kg
MMO317716 PLATE, C200 4. 3kg
MMO317717 PLATE, C200 1. 78kg
MM0317718 PLATE, C200 www. LulanPanda. com 1. 16kg
MMO317719 PLATE, C200 1. 58kg




MMO317720 PLATE, C200 0. 84kg
MMO317721 PLATE, C200 1. 26kg
MMO317987 PLATE, C200 www. LulanPanda. com 2. 94kg
MM0317988 PLATE, C200 3. 89%kg
487735-1 LIFTING EYE, S=10 0. 32kg
704104550000 NUT, WELDING, DIN929-M12-ST

704006970000 WASHER, PLAIN, DIN125A—12-140HV-A3A

N01530194 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M12X30-8. 8-A3A 0. 62kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
7001530210 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M12X70-8. 8-A3A 0. 11kg
7001530223 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M12X130-8. 8-A3A 0. 11kg
704100570000 WASHER, DIN440-R14-100HV-UNPLTD

N01563012 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M12-8-A3A

N00232020 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-3-EN10130-DCO1-A-M 24. 51kg
N00232020 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-3-EN10130-DCO1-A-M 9. 38kg
N00232020 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-3-EN10130-DCO1-A-M 8. 59kg
N00232020 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-3-EN10130-DCO1-A-M 7.67kg
N00232020 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-3-EN10130-DCO1-A-M 4. 32kg
N00232020 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-3-EN10130-DCO1-A-M 1. 83kg
N00232020 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-3-EN10130-DC01-A-M 1. 11kg
N00232020 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-3-EN10130-DCO1-A-M 1. 54kg
N00232020 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-3-EN10130-DCO1-A-M 0. 85kg
N00232020 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-3-EN10130-DC0O1-A-M 1. 28kg
701000510000 PLATE, EN10029-5A EN10025-S355]2 2. 93kg
N00232020 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-3-EN10130-DC0O1-A-M 3.91kg
MMO318116 PLATE, C200 11. 45kg
MMO318117 PLATE, C200 1. 58kg
MMO318118 PLATE, C200 0. 95kg
MM0318119 PLATE, C200 0. 95kg
MM0318120 PLATE, C200 0. 63kg
704104550000 NUT, WELDING, DIN929-M12-ST

N00232020 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-3-EN10130-DCO1-A-M 11. 49kg
N00232020 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-3-EN10130-DCO1-A-M 1. 52kg
N00232020 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-3-EN10130-DC01-A-M 0. 96kg
N00232020 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-3-EN10130-DCO1-A-M 0. 96kg
N00232020 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-3-EN10130-DCO1-A-M 0. 65kg
MM0318273 PLATE, C200 7. 56kg
MM0318275 PLATE, C200 1. 37kg
704104550000 NUT, WELDING, DIN929-M12— BOA

N00232020 PLATE, STEEL, ENIOI31—3—EN1(¥@r XS A-M 7. 58kg
701000510000 PLATE, EN10029-5A EN, §§§§55J2 1. 35kg
MM0318122 P ’ 4. 83kg
MM0318123 200 0.21kg
N00232020 PLATE, STEEL,ENf@Té?LS—ENIOISO—DCOl—A—M 4. 83kg
N00232020 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-3-EN10130-DCO1-A-M 0. 16kg
MMO0317533 PLATE, C200 19. 64kg
MM0317534 PLATE, C200 12. 08kg
MM0317535 PLATE, C200 20. 68kg
MM0317536 PLATE, C200 19. 74kg
MM0317537 PLATE, C200 2. 94kg
MM0317538 PLATE, C200 5. 25kg
487735-4 LIFTING EYE, 5MM 0. 21kg
N00232020 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-3-EN10130-DCO1-A-M 19. 67kg
N00232020 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-3-EN10130-DCO1-A-M 11.97kg
N00232020 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-3-EN10130-DCO1-A-M 20. 72kg
N00232020 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-3-EN10130-DC01-A-M 19. 75kg
701000510000 PLATE, EN10029-5A EN10025-S355]2 2. 96kg
701000510000 PLATE, EN10029-5A EN10025-S355]2 5. 28kg
918319-1 PLATE, C200B 12. 08kg
918319-2 PLATE, C200B 22.57kg
918319-3 PLATE, C200B 23. 1kg
701001580000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-S355]2 13. 23kg
701001510000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S355]2 23. 29kg
701001420000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S355]2 34. 27kg
MM0317418 PLATE, C200 6. 72kg
MM0317419 PLATE, C200 8. 5lkg
MM0317424 COVER, C200 17. 64kg
MM0317425 PLATE, C200 0. 32kg
N01530194 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M12X30-8. 8-A3A 0. 62kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
704203927120 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, 1S07040-M12-8-A3A

704006970000 WASHER, PLAIN, DIN125A-12-140HV-A3A

406300555100 WASHER, NL12 NORD-LOCK 0. 17kg
N00232020 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-3-EN10130-DC0O1-A-M 6. 75kg
N00232020 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-3-EN10130-DCO1-A-M 8. 47kg
MM0317421 PLATE, C200 14. 18kg
MM0317423 PLATE, C200 3. 36kg
704104550000 NUT, WELDING, DIN929-M12-ST

N00232020 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-3-EN10130-DCO1-A-M 14. 21kg




N00232020 PLATE, STEEL, EN10131-3-EN10130-DCO1-A-M 3. 34kg
701000610000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-6A-EN10025-2-S355]2 0. 3kg
MM0222233 FLYWHEEL GUARD ASSEMBLY, C200 706. 23kg
918319 COVER SUPPORT, C200B 57. 75kg
7001530626 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M30X120-8. 8-A3A 0. 95kg
406300555300 WASHER, NL30 NORD-LOCK

7001530430 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017 -M20X65-8. 8-A3A 0.21kg
704007130000 WASHER, PLAIN, DIN125A—20-140HV-A3A

MM0222400 DIAGONAL PIPE, C200 26. 25kg
N01530324 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M16X80-8. 8-A3A 0. 21kg
NO1623116 WASHER, PLATN, 1S07094-16-100HV-UNPLTD 0. 11kg
MM0222232 FLYWHEEL COVER, €200 367. 08kg
MM0221720 PLATE, €200 1. 68kg
MM0221721 PLATE, C200 www. LulanPanda. com 13. 44kg
MM0240820 DOOR, C200 78. 23kg
MM0240819 DOOR, €200 78. 23kg
MM0222301 PLATE, C200 138. 81kg
932532 HINGE, €200 3. 99kg
N01530306 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017 -M16X30-8. 8-A3A 0. 11lkg
7001633016 WASHER, LOCK, DIN25201-M16-ZIN NORDLOCK

NO1530324 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M16X80-8. 8-A3A 0.21kg
704007040000 WASHER, PLAIN, DINI125A~16-140HV-A3A

MM0222240 PLATE, C200 71. 72%g
MM0222242 PLATE, €200 75. 92kg
MM0222243 PLATE, €200 81. 59%kg
MM0222244 PLATE, C200 www. LulanPanda. com 105. 95kg
MM0222228 PLATE, €200 0. 53kg
MM0221719 PLATE, €200 3. 36kg
MM0222399 PLATE, C200 2. 4%kg
487735-1 LIFTING EYE, $=10 0. 32kg
7001570020 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, IS07040-M20-8-A3A 0. 11lkg
932518 FLAT BAR, C200 5. 35kg
704203927160 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, IS07040-M16-8-A3A

701000366000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-S235]R 71. 4kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-S235]R 75. 6kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-S235]R 81. 9kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029 -4A-EN10025-2-S235]R 106. 05kg
MM0222294 DOOR, C200 www. LulanPanda. com 76. 23kg
MM0240810 PLATE, €200 1. 99kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-S235]R 76. 65kg
MM0222297 DOOR, €200 79. 38kg
MM0240810 PLATE, €200 1. 99kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-8€)6JR 79. 8kg
MM0222302 PLATE, €200 ,\!55$:§§° 125. 48kg
MM0222303 PLATE, C200 ey ¥.@® 3. 99%kg
MM0221752 PLATE, C200 ww%gﬁﬁﬁg com 9. 45kg
487735-4 LIF% BAM 0. 21kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10MM-%A"EN10025-2-5235]R 126kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10020-4A-EN10025-2-S235]R 4. %kg
701402576500 RECTANGULAR PIPE, EN10219-CFRHS-S275JOH-80X40X4 7. 25kg
MMO335778 HYDRAULIC POWER UNTT, C200 178. 5kg
MMO343238 SQUIRREL CAGE MOTOR, 11KW-230/400V-50HZ-160M-1500RPM~ B5T 130. 2kg
801292 HEAT RESTISTOR, EO30X3 1. 68kg
MMO363009 ELECTRIFICATION, SET. DEVICE 4XOVAC/24VDC

MM0283219 BUTTON BOX, SETTING DEVICE 0. 32kg
801177 THERMOSTAT, 32TSH01091 (TSDH0702 ) 0. 11kg
801178 COUPLING BOX, K7T 0. 21kg
MMO336058 HYDRAULIC DIAGRAM, C200 178. 5kg
MM0221653 TANK, H-125 HYDROS 89. 25kg
MMO275953 CHECK GAUGE, LGIT, D=76MM OMT 0.11kg
801286 BREATHER, TA80-B-10-B-0-0-1-P01 MP-FILTRI 0. 3%g
801287 RETURN FILTER, FI0 80/1 DONALDSON 0. 95kg
N02152047 PUMP, HYDRAULIC, 1L22DE10B PEDRO ROQUET 4. 09kg
N03460310 COUPLING, HE32 HYDR-APP 1. 58kg
N02149022 HOUSING, BELL,HL 15 HYDR-APP 6. 3kg
MMO218454 BLOCK, HYDRAULIC, P15111350-1 ARON 8. 93kg
N02445082 VALVE, PRESSURE RELIEF, CMP30.C3 ARON 0. 21kg
MMO274104 VALVE, DIRECTIONAL, AD. 3.E.15.E.M.00.3 (24VDC) ARON 1. 58kg
801153 RESTRICTOR VALVE, AM3QFABC40 ARON 1. 37kg
MMO261359 VALVE, CHECK, PILOT OPERATED, AM.3.UP1.AB1003 ARON 1. 05kg
N02445966 VALVE, DIRECTIONAL, AD. 3.E.02.C.M. 00.3 (24VDC) ARON 2. kg
N02445081 VALVE, PRESSURE RELIEF, CMP10.C3 ARON 0. 21kg
MM0274134 CARTRIDGE VALVE, CRP. 02.NC. S.M. 00.2 (24 VDC) ARON 0. 42%kg
MM0282482 SWITCH, PRESSURE, 8151-PL1-B-LH BARKSDALE 0. 42kg
801242 SHUT-OFF VALVE, FT291 TOGNELLA 0. 11kg
706306138100 GAUGE, PRESSURE, 213. 53. 63. 400BAR LM G1/4B WIKA 0. 21kg
802272 GAUGE, PRESSURE, 213. 53. 63. 250BAR LM G1/4B WIKA 0.21kg




MM0226732 FLOW DIVIDER VALVE, MTDA08-025M BUCHER HYDRAULICS 1. 26kg
MM0301886 ELECTRIC CENTER EQUIPMENT, HYDRAULIC UNIT , WEDGE

N02125223 LEVEL SWITCH, LM1TB, L=300 ELETTROTEC 0. 32kg
N02125224 SWITCH, PRESSURE, P171966 DONALDSON 0. 11kg
801151 VALVE, THROTTLE, 9N-600-S PARKER HANNIFIN 0. 42kg
MM0299977 PRESSURE SENSOR SET, C—JAWS 0. 63kg
706203395200 FILTER CARTRIDGE, P171534 DONALDSON 0. 32kg
803053 COIL, D15-RS 24VDC ARON 0. 63kg
MM0301791 ELECTRIC CENTER, HYDRAULIC UNIT

MMO0301885 CABLE GROUP, HYDRAULIC UNIT, WEDGE

707400575060 CASE, ALN 161609 FIBOX 0. 32kg
59943220010 PRESSURE SENSOR, PN2021 TFM ELECTRONIC 0. 32kg
MM0298442 ADAPTER, E30003, G1/4” IFM ELECTRONIC 0. 11kg
MM0284526 STICKER, C—=JAWS SETTING ADJUSTMENT CONTROL DEVICE

MM0363940 ENCLOSURE, AE 1045. 500 13. 02kg
MM0363945 MOUNTING BRACKET, S7Z 2508.010 0. 11kg
MM0363011 CIRCUIT DIAGRAM, SET. DEVICE 4XOVAC/24VDC

706300790540 EQUAL TEE, 8JMTXS PARKER HANNIFIN, TM: TRIPLE-LOK 0. 32kg
706300790061 CONNECTION, 8F42EDMXS 0. 11kg
706300790060 CONNECTTION, 8—8F42EDMXS 0. 11kg
706300790009 CONNECTION, 8 -8C40MXS 0. 21kg
706202411000 NIPPLE, RT1 1/4X1/2 0.21kg
801674 HYDRAULIC HOSE, 5705-08-06/SAE100R2T-06/5755-08— 06/1.3000 2. 31kg
N44461237 HYDRAULIC HOSE, JF-08/EN857-2SC-06/JF-08/1.12800 5. 46kg
N0O2118833 FASTENER PAIR, DIN3015-ZKP-3-G-20-20-PP

N02118993 COVERING PLATE, DIN3015-7ZDP-3-W1 0. 11kg
N01530113 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, IS04014-M8X50-8. 8-A3A

801984 HYDRAULIC HOSE, 5705-08-06/SAE100R2T-06/5705-08- 06/L10000 7. 14kg
801781 HYDRAULIC HOSE, 5705-08-06/SAE100R2T-06/5755-08- 06/1.1250

801664 HYDRAULIC HOSE, 5705-08-06/SAE100R2T-06/5705-08- 06/L1600

N44455412 HYDRAULIC HOSE, 5705-08-06/SAE100R2T-06/5705-08- 06/1.2200 1. 58kg
802985 HYDRAULIC HOSE, 5705-08-06/SAE100R2T-06/5705-08— 06/112100 5. 67kg
N02701910 SEAL, ED3/8X PARKER

N02701911 SEAL, ED1/2X PARKER 10

944054 STICKER, LOGO, C200 www. LulanPaa@atof 2. 1kg
N11903058 BAND, PMS159 (Metso Terracotta, °0200 MM 1. 05kg
944078 STICKE 20552'\03

MM0229994 STICKER, R%gmt’“CJAWS

MM0229995 STICKER, DO &NéERT TOOLS

MM0229997 STICKER, DO NOT OPEN DRIVE GUARD

447858 STICKER, C116 C125 C140 C145 C160 C200 MECH. SETTING ADJUST

MM0229996 STICKER, DO NOT OPERATE

MM0230002 STICKER, SERVICING WHILE PRESSURIZED

MM0230447 STICKER, PRESSURIZED DEVICE

MM0230004 STICKER, HOT SURFACE (BIG)

MM0230006 STICKER, HOT SURFACE (SMALL)

MM0229998 STICKER, SPRING IN COMPRESSION

MM0234102 STICKER, LIFTING POINT

MM0214574 SPACER, C200 TOGGLE SEAT 131. 46kg
MM0214575 LUG, C200 3. 26kg
MM0214576 PLATE, C200 121.91kg
340897-2440 BUSHING, M24 25/40X40 0. 21kg
406300555250 WASHER, LOCK, NL24 NORD-LOCK

7001532466 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1504014 -M24X110-10. 9-UNPLTD 0. 53kg
MM0214577 PLATE, C200 2. 84kg
MM0214629 PLATE, C200 0. 42kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
701001420000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
701001735000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-60A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
701101380000 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-40-EN10025-S355J0 10. 4kg
MM0227541 Bolt of the upper wedge of the cheek

MM0221871 PULLEY

575101 FLYWHEEL

MM(273733 Bolt

M M 0255332 Bolt

MM1236621 Upper cheek plate

MM1236623 Upper cheek plate

MM1236625 Upper cheek plate

MM1241210 Toggle Seat

295160 €200 (60°°X79"’) Jaw plate

295160M0D 200 (60°°X79’’) Jaw plate

260869 €200 (60’ X79’°) Jaw plate

260869M0D 200 (60°°X79’°) Jaw plate

704100031500 Hammer Head Bolt

MM1238746 Jaw Swing Super Grip Mnl8Cr2 3937. bkg
MM0295160 JAW PLATE, FIXED QUARRY +40 2P 4833. 15kg




